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Torneo OP 7Â° CITTA' DI MONTI 0502062B

Luogo MONTI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 01-06-2005 - 05-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms  + 30' QPF
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Abis Josto               ITA SAR CA 1691 0 0 1955 M 110558

20 NC Azzena Lucio             ITA SAR OT 1440 0 0 1960 M 122185

6 2N Caglio Luigi             ITA SAR SS 1620 0 0 1992 M 107775

18 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA SAR SS 1493 0 0 1959 M 120708

17 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1533 0 0 1964 M 120700

2 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1559 0 0 1975 M 100373

10 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1685 0 0 1986 M 117247

16 3N Devilla Michele          ITA SAR SS 1374 0 0 1961 M 120400

26 NC Fattorini Eleonora       ITA SAR OT 1428 0 0 1994 F 126578

9 NC Ferreri Maurizio         ITA SAR OT 1308 0 0 1971 M 114752

25 NC Lampiano Iacopo          ITA SAR SS 1341 0 0 1992 M 126155

11 3N Maccioccu Francesco      ITA SAR SS 1413 0 0 1935 M 117248

12 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1554 0 0 1966 M 117250

19 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA SAR SS 1616 0 0 1970 M 121156

28 NC Minieri Ilaria           ITA SAR SS 1380 0 0 1994 F 126581

13 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1476 0 0 1984 M 117817

1 2N Ortu Andrea              ITA SAR SS 0 0 1995 M

4 3N Pes Gavino               ITA SAR SS 1522 0 0 1989 M 102443

27 NC Piazza Clarissa          ITA SAR SS 1443 0 0 1994 F 126579

14 NC Piturru Mirco            ITA SAR SS 1431 0 0 1992 M 119416

15 NC Puddu Urania             ITA SAR SS 1380 0 0 1993 F 119418

23 NC Salamone Raffaele        ITA SAR SS 1410 0 0 1996 M 125549

22 3N Salamone Silvio          ITA SAR SS 1446 0 0 1994 M 125548

5 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA SAR CA 1604 0 0 1937 M 107610

7 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA SAR SS 1538 0 0 1989 M 107791

21 3N Sotgiu Roberto           ITA SAR SS 1527 0 0 1970 M 122188

24 NC Spano Andrea             ITA SAR OT 1473 0 0 1994 M 126153

3 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA SAR SS 1673 0 0 1950 M 102437
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Abis Josto               ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1955 M 110558

20 NC Azzena Lucio             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 122185

6 2N Caglio Luigi             ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 107775

18 3N Cocco Vittorio           ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 120708

17 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1964 M 120700

2 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1975 M 100373

10 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 117247

16 3N Devilla Michele          ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 120400

26 NC Fattorini Eleonora       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1994 F 126578

9 NC Ferreri Maurizio         ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 114752

25 NC Lampiano Iacopo          ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1992 M 126155

11 3N Maccioccu Francesco      ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1935 M 117248

12 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 117250

19 2N Migoni Giansimone        ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 121156

28 NC Minieri Ilaria           ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 F 126581

13 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1984 M 117817

4 3N Pes Gavino               ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 102443

27 NC Piazza Clarissa          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1994 F 126579

14 NC Piturru Mirco            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 119416

15 NC Puddu Urania             ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1993 F 119418

23 NC Salamone Raffaele        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1996 M 125549

22 3N Salamone Silvio          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 M 125548

5 2N Setzu Francesco          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1937 M 107610

7 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 107791

21 3N Sotgiu Roberto           ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1970 M 122188

24 NC Spano Andrea             ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 M 126153

3 2N Troiani Carlo            ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1950 M 102437
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